K8.054/17

REJON WYBORCZY

K8.054/17 Sosnowiec(prywatne praktyki)

Liczba mandatéw - 2

Ip. nazwisko i imie

. Adamus-Proszowska Barbara
. Batkiewicz Anna
Bozkiewicz Irena
Braszka-Warzecha llona

. Butanowska Grazyna
Celej Zbigniew

. Czarnocki Michat

. Doros Tadeusz

. Dudek Andrzej

. Dzedzyk Henryk

. Dziedzic Artur

. Dziura Wojciech

. Gawryszuk Agata

. Gimlewicz-Pieta Beata

. Goniewicz Jerzy

. Gorczyca Adam

. Gosek Andrzej

. Gosciniewicz Matgorzata

. GOrniak Andrzej

. Gwézdz? Elzbieta

. Halik-Mucha Ewa

. Hwatek-Boganow Anna

. Jaszke-Psonka Magdalena
. Kaganiec Jan

. Kaliszewska-Cupiat Joanna
. Karbowski Antoni

. Kasperek Matgorzata

. Kepinska-Cwielag Matgorzata
. Klimczyk-Dobrosz Magdalena
. Kocot-Styn Matgorzata

. Korusiewicz Rajmund

. Kosmala-Pytlik Hanna

. Kowalska Iwona

. Kula Artur

. Kulesa tukasz

. Leks Tomasz

. Majewski Tadeusz

. Majewski Tomasz

. Makielto Teresa

. Marusa Maria

. Matyszkiewicz Maria

. Myalo Nikolay

. Nalezniak Alicja

. Nowak Rafat

. Nowowiejska Bozena

. Ochocki Grzegorz

. Ociepinska-Antonowicz Monika
. Ornowski Maciej

© 0O ~NOUAWNR

A DDA DADIDDIDDOWOWWWWWWWWWNDNNDNNNMNMNMNNMNNRERPRERRPERPRERPERPERPRREER
O~NO U WNRPOOONOOUORMAWNRPOOONOOOUOOPMAWNPRPOOONOOUUDNMWDNDEDO



49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

Pasek Andrzej
Pawelczak Barbara
Pawlik Joanna
Piekarska Anna
Pietras Maciej
Pilarek Jarostaw
Pilarek-Szewczenko Elzbieta
Piotrowska Aneta
Piotrowska Wanda
Rasiewicz Danuta
Rokicki Rafat
Rudnicki Marek
Ruszkiewicz Cezary
Skiba Katarzyna
Slanina llona
Sonecki Leszek
Srokosz Jacek
Stanek Agnieszka
Stepniak Marek
Stokowacki Ireneusz
Strzelec Katarzyna
Supernak Maciej
Szerer Tomasz
Szklarczyk Matgorzata
Szulinska Ewa
Szywinski Artur
Swigtecka Judyta
Swiatecki Jerzy
Tkacz Adriana
Tyszkiewicz-Zietek Anna
Warwas Krzysztof
Wasinski Grzegorz
Wesoty Andrzej
Widerynska Ewa
Wieczorek Piotr
Wiosowicz Marek
Wojcik Jakub

Podmiot udostepniajacy informacje
Autor/Data powstania
Wprowadzit/Data wprowadzenia
Ostatnia zmiana/ data zmiany

llos$¢ odston artykutu

Okregowa Rada Lekarska

Jacek Kozakiewicz 2017-02-15
Tomasz Gawlik 2017-02-19
Tomasz Gawlik 2017-04-13
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